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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILL DEMONTIGNY  70.0   0.00080.00  80.00  533.18  2
TREVOR ANDREWS  65.0   0.00070.00  70.00  410.13  2
SETH BERG  59.5   0.00060.00  60.00  287.09  1
ADDAM REISENAUER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
RILEY STATON   0.0  10.40080.00  80.00  682.00  6
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  10.60070.00  70.00  572.88  6
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  13.00055.00  55.00  436.48 11
BODIE MATTSON   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00  436.48  7 (N/M)
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  13.20040.00  40.00  272.80  4
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0  15.00030.00  30.00  163.68  4
JORDAN STATON   0.0  16.00020.00  20.00  109.12  7
CROIX JOHNSON   0.0  16.400 0.00   0.00   54.56  7 (N/M)
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRYCEN GLASS   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JESSE CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JASON SCHAFFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CANNIN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
WESTON KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KANON SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ROBERT SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00 1085.74 13
LAURA WALTER   0.0   2.60070.00  70.00  937.69 43
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   2.80050.00  50.00  641.58  5
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.80050.00  50.00  641.58  7
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.80050.00  50.00  641.58  2
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   2.90025.00  25.00  271.44 10
KACY SMITH   0.0   2.90025.00  25.00  271.44  5
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0   3.100 3.33   3.33  148.06  6
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   3.100 3.33   3.33  148.06 46
RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0   3.100 3.33   3.33  148.06 15
LAUREN RIEHL   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
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KELLY VETTER   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CASSIDY SMITH   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KAYLEE CARSON   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
JAYDA MILLER   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
KIARRA REISS   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
MORGAN FOSS   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DAWN CARSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
HAVEN LINDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 (N/M)
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
EVA TASTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
KADEN SCHULTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CAROLE HOLLERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
KAYLA OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
MAKAYLAH RHODES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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TESS MORTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MOLLIE STEIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MAMIE JOHNSTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
AALIYAH LAZORENKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
QWINT STROH  70.5   0.000 0.00   0.00  584.32  3 (N/M)
COOPER MARTIN  70.0   0.00070.00  70.00  438.24  5
TY BRENNA  66.0   0.00060.00  60.00  292.16  1
ASHTON FREI  57.0   0.00050.00  50.00  146.08  3
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRODY FROELICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JOE NELSON   0.0   5.70080.00  80.00  674.19  3
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   6.10070.00  70.00  557.95  5
RILEY REISS   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  441.71  7
JASON REISS   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  325.47  4
TYLER THORSON   0.0   6.90040.00  40.00  209.23  8
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   8.60030.00  30.00  116.24  1
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0   9.60020.00  20.00    0.00  1
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0  10.40010.00  10.00    0.00  9
KALE HANSEN   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  15.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CAEL HILZENDEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ELI LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
STERLING LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SETH SHORB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JAYCE DOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
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SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0   5.70080.00  80.00  924.40  5
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0   5.70080.00  80.00  924.40  5
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  765.02 14
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  765.02 14
BODIE MATTSON   (1)   0.0   6.700 0.00   0.00  605.64 16 (N/M)
TUCKER WHITE   (2)   0.0   6.700 0.00   0.00  605.64 16 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  446.26  8
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  446.26  8
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   6.90040.00  40.00  286.88  3
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.90040.00  40.00  286.88  3
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   7.40030.00  30.00  159.38  4
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0   7.40030.00  30.00  159.38  4
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   8.60020.00  20.00    0.00  4
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   8.60020.00  20.00    0.00  4
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0   8.70010.00  10.00    0.00  4
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   8.70010.00  10.00    0.00  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHANCE DERNER   (2)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
WYATT HOWELL   (1)   0.0  19.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0  19.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  22.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0  22.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ROB TIMM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CAEL HILZENDEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELI LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JASON SCHAFFER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CADEN STODDARD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TALAN CUMMINS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RYAN LINDER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RILEY REISS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CASEY CUMMINS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ROBERT SPERRY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHAWN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JADE BYRNE   (2)   0.0 110.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  16.97480.00  80.00  845.00 22
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  17.11970.00  70.00  709.80 10
REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.26760.00  60.00  608.40  5
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  17.27850.00  50.00  473.20  4
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  17.31240.00  40.00  338.00 24
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  17.32330.00  30.00  202.80  1
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  17.38420.00  20.00  135.20 19
LORI NELSON   0.0  17.41110.00  10.00   67.60  5
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  17.418 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  17.434 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  17.459 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.462 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  17.475 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  17.526 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  17.602 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  17.627 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  17.638 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ERICA TROUT   0.0  17.664 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.678 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KORREY TWEED   0.0  17.712 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
AMY WZNICK   0.0  17.755 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  17.807 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  17.829 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0  17.878 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.940 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HAYLEE RIFE   0.0  17.961 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  17.966 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
AVA MURPHY   0.0  17.973 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.002 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  18.077 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  18.095 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
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JADE ALKIRE   0.0  18.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  18.230 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  18.269 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  18.271 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.417 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  18.643 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  18.781 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  19.088 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
HAVEN LINDER   0.0  19.615 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  19.707 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  20.095 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  22.235 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  22.236 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
AUSTYN TOBEY   0.0  22.632 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  23.216 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  23.442 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KARSEN KLING   0.0  23.520 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  28.338 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JB LORD   0.0   2.70080.00  80.00  529.19  5
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.00070.00  70.00  437.95  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   3.10060.00  60.00  346.71  7
TERRY FISCHER   0.0   3.60050.00  50.00  255.47  9
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.80040.00  40.00  164.23  1
ROB TIMM   0.0   5.70030.00  30.00   91.24  6
MAC LADUE   0.0  11.80020.00  20.00    0.00  4
CHAD HETZEL   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  5
DON ELL   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CRAIG KIESON   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RYAN LINDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHRIS NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DYLAN STEWART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1


